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NIV R A PTARORY

Monday

Aug 5-8th

Week 8

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Ballet Room

Morning-mid
afternoon

Teen and Senior

Tap Choreo

Tuesday

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Ballet Room

Marley Room

Morning-mid
afternoon

Teen and Senior

3:30-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

6:00-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

7:00-7:30pm

Junior Tap
4-5pm

Junior Jazz
5-6pm

7:30-8:00pm

8:00-8:30pm

Teen and Senior

Tap Choreo

Tap Choreo

Tap Choreo

Ballet 4
4:30-6pm

Preteen Tumbling
7-8pm

Wednesday

Morning/Early
Afternoon

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Ballet Room

Marley Room

TN/SR Tap Choreo

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

Ballet 5

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

PreBallet
5-6 pm

4:30-6:00 pm

6:00-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

ADULT BEG TAP
6-7pm

Adv Choreo
6-7pm

Ballet 1
6-7pm

Beg Tumbling
6-7pm

7:00-7:30pm

Adv Tumbling

7:30-8:00pm

7-8pm

Thursday

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Ballet Room

Marley Room

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

6:00-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

Sr. Adv Tap
6-7pm

7:00-7:30pm

7:30-8:00pm

Sr. Adv Jazz
7-8pm

8:00-8:30pm

$10/Class
$15/1.5 hour class




